PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Solar shield air and gas sensor
Model ES-A227
Main features
• Integrated design, multi-
parameter measurement
• Key components use
imported devices, stable and

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
Parameters Range Resolution Accuracy
Temperature -40℃~+120℃ 0.1°C ±0.5°C(25°C)
Humidity 0~100%RH 0.1%RH ±3%RH(60%RH,25℃)
Atmospheric pressure 0~120Kpa 0.1Kpa ±0.15Kpa@25℃75Kpa
Illuminance 0-200,000 Lux 1Lux ±7%(25℃)
Noise 30-130db ±3%F.S 0.3dB
PM2.5 / PM10/PM1.0 0~1000ug/m3 ±10% ±10%C(25°C)
TSP/PM100 0~20000ug/m3 ±3%F.S 1ug/m4
TVOC 0~60000ppb 1ppb ±8%FS±125ppb
CO2 0~5000ppm 1ppm ±(40ppm+ 3%F·S)
Formaldehyde 0~5ppm 0.01ppm ±5%FS
Ozone 0~10ppm 0.01ppm ±6%FS
O2 0~25%Vol 0.1%Vol ±3%FS
H2S 0~100ppm 1ppm ±3%FS
CH4 0~100%LEL 1%LEL ±5%FS
CO 0~1000ppm 1ppm ±3%FS
NO2 0~20ppm 0.1ppm ±3%FS
SO2 0~20ppm 0.1ppm ±3%FS
H2 0~1000ppm 1ppm ±3%FS
NH3 0~100ppm 1ppm ±2%FS
Power supply DC 10-30V（default）
Power consumption 0.8W
Work environment Temperature - 10 ℃ - 55 ℃; humidity 0 ~ 95% RH, non condensing
Signal output RS485 output (standard Modbus RTU protocol), analoge output, RJ45,4G, Lora, WIFI
Product material ABS
Installation method Bracket installation
ES-A227 Air and gas sensor
CODE Functions
XXX.. Temperature, Humidity, PM2.5, PM10, Atmospheric pressure, Illuminance, Noise, TVOC, CO2,
Formaldehyde, O3, CO, CH4, O2, SO2, NO2, H2, H2S, NH3 etc (List the functions when order)
CODE Signal output
XX RS485, analoge output, RJ45,4G, Lora, WIFI
ES-A227 THPM RS Order example